INTERESTED PARTIES LIST FOR

INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT SUPPORT (ISRDS)

March 26, 2008
(Note: “Type of Business” may not be under NAICS code 541712 in CCR)

	COMPANY
	ADDRESS
	CONTACT INFORMATION
	TYPE OF BUSINESS

	ASANI Solutions, LLC.
	2062 Walsh Avenue
Suite C-2
Santa Clara, CA 95050
	Costandi Wahhab
Phone: 650-604-3520

wahhab@asani.com
	Small

	Earth Resources Technology, Inc.
	10810 Guilford Rd, Suite 105
Annapolis Junction, MD 20701
	Jingli Yang

Phone: 301-361-0624

jyang@ertcorp.com
	Woman-owned, 8(a)

	Robotic Research, LLC
	814 W Diamond Ave, Suite 301

Gaithersburg, MD 20878
	Paula Brooks

Phone: 240-631-0008

pbrooks@roboticresearch.com
	8(a)

	Science and Technology Corporation (STC)
	10 Basil Sawyer Drive, 

Hampton VA 23666
	Donald Frank

Phone: 410-474-9966

frank@stcnet.com
	SDB

	Redefine Technologies
	44 Linn Lane
Golden, CO 80403
	Steve Wichman

Phone: 720-317-5182 steve@redefine.com
	Small

	Seascape Learning, LLC
	21701 Alcazar Ave, 

Cupertino, CA 95014
	Sunil Chawla
Phone: 408-368-4833 sunil@seascapelearning.com
	Small

	Metrica Inc.
	8620 N. New Braunfels, Suite 603

San Antonio, Texas  78217
	Jonathan Fast

Phone: 210-822-2310 ext 261

jfast@metricanet.com
	Woman-owned, Minority

	Mobitrum Corporation 


	8070 Georgia Avenue, Suite 209

Silver Spring, MD 20910


	Ray Wang 

Phone: 301-585-4040 ray_wang@mobitrum.com


	8(a)

	Futuretech Corporation 


	7307 Hanover Parkway, Suite D, Greenbelt, MD 20770 


	Dr. Aron Chang 

Phone: 301-513-5158 

aron@FuturetechCorp.com
	Small
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	Cimarron Software Services, Inc.
	1115 Gemini

Houston, TX 77058


	Chad Brinkley

Phone: 281-226-5175

cbrinkley@cimarroninc.com
	Small

	ELORET Corporation
	465 S. Mathilda Ave. Suite 103

Sunnyvale, CA 94086


	Jan Heinemann

Phone: 650-604-6615 

jheinemann@eloret.com
	Small

	SGT, Inc.


	7701 Greenbelt Road, Suite 400

Greenbelt, MD 20770


	Joy A. Colucci

Phone: 650-207-9378

jcolucci@sgt-inc.com


	SDB

	Perot Systems Government Services, Inc. 


	8270 Willow Oaks Corporate Drive Fairfax, VA 22031 


	Michael Swiger 

Phone: 703-289-8277 

Michael.Swiger@psgs.com 
	Large

	Universities Space Research Association (USRA)


	10211 Wincopin Circle 

Suite 500 

Columbia, MD 21044 


	Scott Williamson

Phone: 410-730-2656

swilliamson@usra.edu
	Large

	Emergent Space Technologies, Inc.


	6301 Ivy Lane, Suite 700

Greenbelt, MD 20770


	Dr. George W. Davis
Phone: 301-345-1535

george.davis@emergentspace.com


	Small

	Bastion Technologies, Inc.
	17625 El Camino Real, Suite 330

Houston, Texas 77058


	Ms. Amye Spradlin

Phone: 281-283-9343

aspradlin@bastiontechnologies.com
	8(a)

	Global Science & Technology, Inc. (GST)


	7855 Walker Drive,

Suite 200, Greenbelt, MD 20770


	Kathleen C. Hendry

Phone: 240-542-1116

kathleen.hendry@gst.com


	SDB
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	Stellar Solutions


	250 Cambridge Avenue, Suite 204

Palo Alto, California  93406


	Richard Rogers

Phone: 703-869-5661

rrogers@stellarsolutions.com
	Woman-owned

	SP Systems, Inc. 


	7500 Greenway Plaza 

Suite 850 

Greenbelt, MD 20770 


	Dr. Jack Larsen 

Phone: 301-614-1322x26 

jlarsen@sp-systems.com

	8(a)

	Mission Critical Technologies, Inc. (MCT) 

	2041 Rosecrans Ave Suite #354 

El Segundo, CA 90245 


	Holly Stosic

Phone: 310-246-4455 

Holly@mctinc.com
	8(a), Woman-owned, SDB

	Science Applications International Corporation (SAIC)
	4031 Colonel Glenn Highway

Beavercreek, OH 45434
	Charlotte Lee

Phone: 937-431-4362

charlotte.a.lee@saic.com
	Large

	CNSI


	702 King Farm Blvd., 2nd Floor, Rockville, MD 20850


	Adnan Ahmed

Phone: 301-634-4600

aahmed@cns-inc.com
	Unknown

	KT Consulting, Inc.
	2545 West 10th Street, Suite A

Antioch, CA 94509
	Patrick Collins

Phone: 916-724-0014

pcollins@ktconsultinginc.com
	Small

	Raytheon
	299 N. Euclid Ave, Ste. 500

Pasadena, CA 91101
	Thomas G. Gianopulos

Phone: 626-744-5596

Thomas_G_Gianopulos@Raytheon.com
	Large

	International Computer Systems, Inc. (ICS, Inc.)


	9111 Edmonston Road, Suite 403 

Greenbelt, MD 20770


	Tan Aslam

Phone: 301-614-3989


tanaslam@ics-systems.us
	SDB, 8(a)

	Enterprise Advisory Services,

Inc. (Easi)


	6671 Southwest Freeway,

Suite 800; Houston, TX 77074


	Andrew Hernandez, Jr.

Phone: 713-219-4216

ahernandez@easiwww.com


	SDB
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	Florida Institute for Human and Machine Cognition


	40 South Alcaniz Street
Pensacola, FL 32502
	Robert Jack Hansen

Phone: 850-202-4493

jhansen@ihmc.us
	Large

	Bay Systems Consulting, Inc.
	1901 Harrison Street, Suite 1120

Oakland, California  94612
	Jasmine Ali
Phone: 1 800-510-7754/600

jasmine@baysystemsinc.com 
	SDB, 8(a)

	Barrios Technology
	16441 Space Center Blvd.,
Suite B-100 
Houston, TX 77058
	Anita F. Renteria

Phone: 281-280-1958
Anita.Renteria@barrios.com
	Woman-owned

	Jasmine Enterprises LLC
	79 Newbury St

Boston, MA 02116
	Siamak Yassini
Phone: 617-585-9233

Sia@jasmine-llc.com
	Woman-owned

	Northrop Grumman Corporation NGIT (TASC)


	4801 Stonecroft Boulevard.

Chantilly, VA 20151


	Frederick Fry 

Phone: 408-835-2999

Frederick.Fry@ngc.com
	Large

	Pragati Synergetic Research Inc.


	MS 19-46Q, NASA Research Park, Moffett Field, CA 94035


	Mala Mehrotra

Phone: 650-625-0274

mm@pragati-inc.com
	SDB, 8(a), 

Woman-owned

	Fiore Industries, Inc.


	400 Gold Avenue SW, Suite 400

Albuquerque, NM 87102


	Dar Johnson
Phone: 505-255-9797, ext. 18

djohnson@fiore-ind.com
	SDB

	Beaver Aerospace and Defense, Inc.


	11850 Mayfield

Livonia, MI  48150


	RJ Ranalli

Phone: 734-853-5426

rranalli.beaver@psi-corp.com
	Small

	Intrinsyx Technologies Corporation
	725 Viola Place 

Los Altos, CA 94022
	Arshad Mian

Phone: 650-210-9220

Arshad@intrinsyx.com
	SDB, 8(a)

	Contek Research, Inc.


	P. O. Box 88758

Los Angles, CA 90009
	Fola Soares

Phone: 310-410-9697

fola@contekresearch.com
	SDB

	GSC Associates


	2727 Xanthia Court

Denver, CO 80238-2611


	Dr. Steve Carson

Phone: 303-388-6355

carson@gscassociates.com
	SDVOSB




4

